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Women / XP / 9-12 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Goracke411
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 8.5509.200 35.650
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Allison Lu416
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.7009.000 34.900
4T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Samantha Merten417
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 8.0509.150 34.850
6T 2 2T 9 3 

3 

Lindsey Opatz464
Granite City

8.250 8.400 8.5009.150 34.300
10 7 2T 4T 4 

4 

Jewelz Reed465
Granite City

8.300 8.650 8.3508.950 34.250
9 4 5 8 5 

5 

Kyra Bartholomew471
TAGS South

8.100 8.600 8.4508.400 33.550
11 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Kendall Hines543
Team UP

8.500 7.900 8.5008.600 33.500
4T 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Katie Goracke412
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 7.8008.100 33.250
2 5T 9 11 8 

8 

Britney Krumrei415
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.800 7.200 8.6008.300 32.900
1 10 8 2 9 

9 

Jasmyne Green492
MN Aerials

8.400 7.000 8.4008.000 31.800
8 11 10 7 10 

10 

McKenna Myron493
MN Aerials

8.450 7.500 7.9507.800 31.700
6T 9 11 10 11 

11 
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